
Day: Saturday Page: 1

Time: 05:01:36pm Date: 02/18/2017

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE
David Meyer - Yard & Lawn LLC

Demostration System

Property -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901

 Mailing -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901   Account Class -> Int Paid To Posting/365 

    Grace Period -> 10 Day(s) / 5.00000 of P & I

Original Balance -> 2,750,000.00

 Account -> 16-05656 

 Funding Date -> 05/28/2003

First Payment -> 06/01/2003

Maturity Date -> 05/01/2033

Pmt  Payment  P & I  Total Late Fee   Late Payment + Principal

Nbr Due Date Int Rate Payment Interest Principal    Escrow   Other  Payment  Due On  Charge Late Fee Balance

  1,970,697.22

113 10/01/2012  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2012        829.00      22,508.96   1,954,117.26

114 11/01/2012  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2012        829.00      22,508.96   1,937,537.30

115 12/01/2012  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2012        829.00      22,508.96   1,920,957.34

Yearly Totals --->      49,739.88           0.00      49,739.88     15,000.00        300.00      65,039.88       2,487.00      67,526.88

116 01/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,904,377.38

117 02/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,887,797.42

118 03/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,871,217.46

119 04/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,854,637.50

120 05/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,838,057.54

121 06/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,821,477.58

122 07/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,804,897.62

123 08/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,788,317.66

124 09/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,771,737.70

125 10/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,755,157.74

126 11/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,738,577.78

127 12/01/2013  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2013        829.00      22,508.96   1,721,997.82

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52           0.00     198,959.52     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

128 01/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,705,417.86

129 02/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,688,837.90

130 03/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,672,257.94

131 04/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,655,677.98

132 05/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,639,098.02

133 06/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,622,518.06

134 07/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,605,938.10

135 08/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,589,358.14

136 09/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,572,778.18

137 10/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,556,198.22

138 11/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,539,618.26

139 12/01/2014  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2014        829.00      22,508.96   1,523,038.30

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52           0.00     198,959.52     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

140 01/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,506,458.34

141 02/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,489,878.38

142 03/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,473,298.42

143 04/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,456,718.46



Day: Saturday Page: 2

Time: 05:01:36pm Date: 02/18/2017

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE
David Meyer - Yard & Lawn LLC

Demostration System

Property -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901

 Mailing -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901   Account Class -> Int Paid To Posting/365 

    Grace Period -> 10 Day(s) / 5.00000 of P & I

Original Balance -> 2,750,000.00

 Account -> 16-05656 

 Funding Date -> 05/28/2003

First Payment -> 06/01/2003

Maturity Date -> 05/01/2033

Pmt  Payment  P & I  Total Late Fee   Late Payment + Principal

Nbr Due Date Int Rate Payment Interest Principal    Escrow   Other  Payment  Due On  Charge Late Fee Balance

144 05/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,440,138.50

145 06/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,423,558.54

146 07/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,406,978.58

147 08/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,390,398.62

148 09/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,373,818.66

149 10/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,357,238.70

150 11/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,340,658.74

151 12/01/2015  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2015        829.00      22,508.96   1,324,078.78

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52           0.00     198,959.52     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

152 01/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,307,498.82

153 02/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,290,918.86

154 03/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,274,338.90

155 04/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,257,758.94

156 05/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,241,178.98

157 06/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,224,599.02

158 07/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,208,019.06

159 08/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,191,439.10

160 09/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,174,859.14

161 10/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,158,279.18

162 11/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,141,699.22

163 12/01/2016  8.25000      16,579.96           0.00      16,579.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2016        829.00      22,508.96   1,125,119.26

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52           0.00     198,959.52     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

164 01/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,629.23       8,950.73      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,116,168.53

165 02/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,820.82       8,759.14      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,107,409.39

166 03/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,008.54       9,571.42      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,097,837.97

167 04/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,692.39       8,887.57      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,088,950.40

168 05/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,383.98       9,195.98      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,079,754.42

169 06/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,565.68       9,014.28      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,070,740.14

170 07/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,260.50       9,319.46      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,061,420.68

171 08/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,437.21       9,142.75      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,052,277.93

172 09/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,373.15       9,206.81      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,043,071.12

173 10/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,072.88       9,507.08      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,033,564.04

174 11/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       7,242.03       9,337.93      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,024,226.11

175 12/01/2017  8.25000      16,579.96       6,945.09       9,634.87      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2017        829.00      22,508.96   1,014,591.24

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52      88,431.50     110,528.02     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52



Day: Saturday Page: 3

Time: 05:01:36pm Date: 02/18/2017

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE
David Meyer - Yard & Lawn LLC

Demostration System

Property -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901

 Mailing -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901   Account Class -> Int Paid To Posting/365 

    Grace Period -> 10 Day(s) / 5.00000 of P & I

Original Balance -> 2,750,000.00

 Account -> 16-05656 

 Funding Date -> 05/28/2003

First Payment -> 06/01/2003

Maturity Date -> 05/01/2033

Pmt  Payment  P & I  Total Late Fee   Late Payment + Principal

Nbr Due Date Int Rate Payment Interest Principal    Escrow   Other  Payment  Due On  Charge Late Fee Balance

176 01/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       7,109.09       9,470.87      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96   1,005,120.37

177 02/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       7,042.73       9,537.23      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     995,583.14

178 03/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,300.81      10,279.15      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     985,303.99

179 04/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,903.88       9,676.08      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     975,627.91

180 05/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,615.56       9,964.40      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     965,663.51

181 06/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,766.26       9,813.70      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     955,849.81

182 07/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,481.45      10,098.51      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     945,751.30

183 08/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,626.74       9,953.22      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     935,798.08

184 09/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,557.00      10,022.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     925,775.12

185 10/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,277.52      10,302.44      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     915,472.68

186 11/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,414.58      10,165.38      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     905,307.30

187 12/01/2018  8.25000      16,579.96       6,138.73      10,441.23      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2018        829.00      22,508.96     894,866.07

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52      79,234.35     119,725.17     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

188 01/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       6,270.19      10,309.77      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     884,556.30

189 02/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       6,197.95      10,382.01      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     874,174.29

190 03/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,532.45      11,047.51      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     863,126.78

191 04/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       6,047.80      10,532.16      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     852,594.62

192 05/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,781.29      10,798.67      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     841,795.95

193 06/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,898.34      10,681.62      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     831,114.33

194 07/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,635.64      10,944.32      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     820,170.01

195 08/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,746.81      10,833.15      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     809,336.86

196 09/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,670.90      10,909.06      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     798,427.80

197 10/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,414.00      11,165.96      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     787,261.84

198 11/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,516.23      11,063.73      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     776,198.11

199 12/01/2019  8.25000      16,579.96       5,263.26      11,316.70      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2019        829.00      22,508.96     764,881.41

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52      68,974.86     129,984.66     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

200 01/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       5,359.41      11,220.55      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     753,660.86

201 02/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       5,280.79      11,299.17      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     742,361.69

202 03/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,866.03      11,713.93      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     730,647.76

203 04/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       5,119.54      11,460.42      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     719,187.34

204 05/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,876.68      11,703.28      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     707,484.06

205 06/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,957.23      11,622.73      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     695,861.33

206 07/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,718.51      11,861.45      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     683,999.88

207 08/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,792.68      11,787.28      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     672,212.60

208 09/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,710.09      11,869.87      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     660,342.73

209 10/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,477.67      12,102.29      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     648,240.44

210 11/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,542.12      12,037.84      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     636,202.60



Day: Saturday Page: 4

Time: 05:01:37pm Date: 02/18/2017

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE
David Meyer - Yard & Lawn LLC

Demostration System

Property -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901

 Mailing -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901   Account Class -> Int Paid To Posting/365 

    Grace Period -> 10 Day(s) / 5.00000 of P & I

Original Balance -> 2,750,000.00

 Account -> 16-05656 

 Funding Date -> 05/28/2003

First Payment -> 06/01/2003

Maturity Date -> 05/01/2033

Pmt  Payment  P & I  Total Late Fee   Late Payment + Principal

Nbr Due Date Int Rate Payment Interest Principal    Escrow   Other  Payment  Due On  Charge Late Fee Balance

211 12/01/2020  8.25000      16,579.96       4,313.98      12,265.98      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2020        829.00      22,508.96     623,936.62

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52      58,014.73     140,944.79     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

212 01/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       4,371.83      12,208.13      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     611,728.49

213 02/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       4,286.29      12,293.67      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     599,434.82

214 03/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,793.68      12,786.28      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     586,648.54

215 04/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       4,110.56      12,469.40      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     574,179.14

216 05/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,893.41      12,686.55      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     561,492.59

217 06/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,934.29      12,645.67      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     548,846.92

218 07/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,721.63      12,858.33      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     535,988.59

219 08/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,755.59      12,824.37      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     523,164.22

220 09/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,665.73      12,914.23      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     510,249.99

221 10/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,459.91      13,120.05      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     497,129.94

222 11/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,483.31      13,096.65      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     484,033.29

223 12/01/2021  8.25000      16,579.96       3,282.14      13,297.82      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2021        829.00      22,508.96     470,735.47

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52      45,758.37     153,201.15     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

224 01/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       3,298.37      13,281.59      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     457,453.88

225 02/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       3,205.31      13,374.65      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     444,079.23

226 03/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,810.47      13,769.49      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     430,309.74

227 04/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       3,015.12      13,564.84      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     416,744.90

228 05/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,825.87      13,754.09      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     402,990.81

229 06/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,823.70      13,756.26      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     389,234.55

230 07/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,639.33      13,940.63      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     375,293.92

231 08/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,629.63      13,950.33      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     361,343.59

232 09/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,531.88      14,048.08      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     347,295.51

233 10/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,354.95      14,225.01      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     333,070.50

234 11/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,333.77      14,246.19      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     318,824.31

235 12/01/2022  8.25000      16,579.96       2,161.89      14,418.07      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2022        829.00      22,508.96     304,406.24

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52      32,630.29     166,329.23     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

236 01/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       2,132.93      14,447.03      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     289,959.21

237 02/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       2,031.70      14,548.26      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     275,410.95

238 03/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,743.01      14,836.95      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     260,574.00

239 04/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,825.80      14,754.16      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     245,819.84

240 05/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,666.86      14,913.10      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     230,906.74

241 06/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,617.93      14,962.03      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     215,944.71

242 07/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,464.28      15,115.68      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     200,829.03



Day: Saturday Page: 5

Time: 05:01:37pm Date: 02/18/2017

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE
David Meyer - Yard & Lawn LLC

Demostration System

Property -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901

 Mailing -> 4509 Blankley Drive  Santa Barbara, CA 98901   Account Class -> Int Paid To Posting/365 

    Grace Period -> 10 Day(s) / 5.00000 of P & I

Original Balance -> 2,750,000.00

 Account -> 16-05656 

 Funding Date -> 05/28/2003

First Payment -> 06/01/2003

Maturity Date -> 05/01/2033

Pmt  Payment  P & I  Total Late Fee   Late Payment + Principal

Nbr Due Date Int Rate Payment Interest Principal    Escrow   Other  Payment  Due On  Charge Late Fee Balance

243 08/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,407.18      15,172.78      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 08/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     185,656.25

244 09/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,300.87      15,279.09      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 09/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     170,377.16

245 10/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,155.30      15,424.66      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 10/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     154,952.50

246 11/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96       1,085.73      15,494.23      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 11/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     139,458.27

247 12/01/2023  8.25000      16,579.96         945.64      15,634.32      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 12/11/2023        829.00      22,508.96     123,823.95

Yearly Totals --->     198,959.52      18,377.23     180,582.29     60,000.00      1,200.00     260,159.52       9,948.00     270,107.52

248 01/01/2024  8.25000      16,579.96         867.62      15,712.34      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 01/11/2024        829.00      22,508.96     108,111.61

249 02/01/2024  8.25000      16,579.96         757.52      15,822.44      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 02/11/2024        829.00      22,508.96      92,289.17

250 03/01/2024  8.25000      16,579.96         604.94      15,975.02      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 03/11/2024        829.00      22,508.96      76,314.15

251 04/01/2024  8.25000      16,579.96         534.72      16,045.24      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 04/11/2024        829.00      22,508.96      60,268.91

252 05/01/2024  8.25000      16,579.96         408.67      16,171.29      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 05/11/2024        829.00      22,508.96      44,097.62

253 06/01/2024  8.25000      16,579.96         308.99      16,270.97      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 06/11/2024        829.00      22,508.96      27,826.65

254 07/01/2024  8.25000      16,579.96         188.69      16,391.27      5,000.00        100.00      21,679.96 07/11/2024        829.00      22,508.96      11,435.38

255 08/01/2024  8.25000      11,515.51          80.13      11,435.38      5,000.00        100.00      16,615.51 08/11/2024        829.00      17,444.51           0.00

Yearly Totals --->     127,575.23       3,751.28     123,823.95     40,000.00        800.00     168,375.23       6,632.00     175,007.23

Grand Totals --->   2,365,869.83     395,172.61   1,970,697.22    715,000.00     14,300.00   3,095,169.83     118,547.00   3,213,716.83


